
ORNAMENT ORDER FORM
NAME

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE (Daytime)                                                               (Evening)

42ND

ANNUAL

Contact:  Cathie Murdock

P.O. Box 160, Bethlehem, CT 06751
Phone: 203 982-6368      Email: c.murdock@charter.net

2023 FESTIVAL

FRIDAY, DEC. 1
5 pm – 9:30 pm

SATURDAY, DEC. 2
9:30 am - 4 pm

Enclose the Total Amount Due with this Form.

Make CHECK or MONEY ORDER payable to:

CHRISTMAS TOWN FESTIVAL
A $25.00 charge assessed for any returned check.

Mail to:   Christmas Town Festival
Attention: Ornament Subcommittee

P.O. Box 160
Bethlehem, CT 06751-0160

Rev 9-6-22

Quantity   $ Subtotal$ EachOrnament Type

2012 - 2023 $ 12 ea.

2000 - 2011 $ 15 ea.

1990 – 1999 $ 20 ea.

.
Shipping Subtotal:

($1.50 per ornament)

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

CHRISTMAS TOWN FESTIVAL
in BETHLEHEM, CONNECTICUT

ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY WHEN THE REQUEST IS RECEIVED. SOME PREVIOUS ORNAMENTS ARE

LIMITED IN QUANTITY OR SOLD OUT. IF IN DOUBT, CALL FOR AVAILABILITY BEFORE SENDING PAYMENT.

Select QtyYEAR

1990 - 1999 Ornaments

$20 each + shipping

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1997

1996

YEAR  Select Qty

2011 – 2022 Ornaments

$12 each + shipping

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2008

2021
2022

2020

2019

2018

Select QtyYEAR

1982 - 1989 Ornaments

$25 each + shipping

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1989

1988

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

Select QtyYEAR

2000 - 2010 Ornaments

$15 each + shipping

2005

2004

2003

2002

1999

1998

2007

2006

2023

SOLD OUT

2011

2009 _______

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

2010
.

Fixed Handling Charge 1. 00

SOLD OUT

2012

.

2000

2001

_______

SOLD OUT

_______

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT


