

NAME

CHRISTMAS TOWN FESTIVAL

in BETHLEHEM, CONNECTICUT

P.O. Box 160, Bethlehem, CT 06751

Phone: 203 982-6368 Email: c.murdock@charter.net

2023 FESTIVAL

FRIDAY, DEC. 1 5 pm - 9:30 pm SATURDAY, DEC. 2 9:30 am - 4 pm

ORNAMENT ORDER FORM

ADDRESS					
PHONE (Daytime) (Evening)					
2011 – 2022 Ornaments	2000 - 2010 Ornaments	Ornaments 1990 - 1999 Ornaments 1982 - 1989 Ornaments			
\$12 each + shipping	\$15 each + shipping	\$20 each + shipping \$25 each + shipp			
YEAR Select Qty	YEAR Select Qty	YEAR Select Qty	YEAR Select Qty		
2012	2000	1990 <i>SOLD OUT</i>	1982 <u>SOLD OUT</u>		
2013	2001	1991	1983 <i>SOLD OUT</i>		
2014 <u>SOLD OUT</u>	2002	1992	1984 <i>SOLD OUT</i>		
2015	2003	1993 <i>SOLD OUT</i>	1985 <u>SOLD OUT</u>		
2016	2004	1994	1986 <i>SOLD OUT</i>		
2017 <u>SOLD OUT</u>	2005	1995	1987 <i>SOLD OUT</i>		
2018	2006	1996	1988 <i>SOLD OUT</i>		
2019	2007	1997	1989 <u>SOLD OU</u> T		
2020	2008	1998 SOLD OUT			
2021	2009 ———	1999			
2022	2010				
2023	2011				

Ornament Type	\$ Each	Quantity	\$ Subtotal
2012 - 2023	\$ 12 ea.		
2000 - 2011	\$ 15 ea.		
1990 – 1999	\$ 20 ea.		
Shipping Subtotal: (\$1.50 per ornament)			
Fixed Handling Charge			1. 00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:			

✓ Enclose the Total Amount Due with this Form.

Make CHECK or MONEY ORDER payable to:

CHRISTMAS TOWN FESTIVAL

A \$25.00 charge assessed for any returned check.

Mail to: Christmas Town Festival
Attention: Ornament Subcommittee
P.O. Box 160
Bethlehem, CT 06751-0160

ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY WHEN THE REQUEST IS RECEIVED. SOME PREVIOUS ORNAMENTS ARE LIMITED IN QUANTITY OR SOLD OUT. IF IN DOUBT, CALL FOR AVAILABILITY BEFORE SENDING PAYMENT.